
KHLOE

burgtec.com

Features

• Australian-made

• Fully upholstered

• Commercial grade foam

• Option to add a GPO to front panel of the lounge

• Acoustic wings providing private space

• 120mm chrome feet

En vogue. 

The chic design of Khloe seating provides the
flexibility required for activity-based work.
Acoustically designed wings provide soundproofing
for a sense of personal space for individuals or
more private meetings.

The Khloe comes in a two-tone design which is
available in any fabric to suit individual spaces.



Code Description

External (mm) Seat (mm)

Height Width Depth Height Depth Meterage

Options

Dimensions

1 seater, 2 seater and 2.5

seater options

BYO fabric or select from an

impressive range of house

fabrics

Two-tone upholstery available

1800 287 483 burgtec.com

Newcastle Sydney Perth Brisbane Canberra Adelaide Melbourne

KHLOE1SLW

KHLOE2SLW

KHLOE2.5SLW

Khloe 1 Seater Booth

Khloe 2 Seater Booth

Khloe 2.5 Seater Booth

1570

1570

1570

9.1

11.1

13.5

700

1350

1350

450 520

450 520

450 520

710

710

710

KHLOE


