En vogue.

The chic design of Khloe seating provides the flexibility required for activity-based work. Acoustically designed wings provide soundproofing for a sense of personal space for individuals or more private meetings.

The Khloe comes in a two-tone design which is available in any fabric to suit individual spaces.



Features

- Australian-made
- Fully upholstered
- Commercial grade foam
- Option to add a GPO to front panel of the lounge
- Acoustic wings providing private space
- 120mm chrome feet



KHLOE

Options

- 1 seater, 2 seater and 2.5 seater options
- BYO fabric or select from an impressive range of house fabrics
- Two-tone upholstery available



Dimensions

		External (mm)			Seat (mm)		
Code	Description	Height	Width	Depth	Height	Depth	Meterage
KHLOE1SLW	Khloe 1 Seater Booth	1570	700	710	450	520	9.1
KHLOE2SLW	Khloe 2 Seater Booth	1570	1350	710	450	520	11.1
KHLOE2.5SLW	Khloe 2.5 Seater Booth	1570	1350	710	450	520	13.5



1800 287 483

burgtec.com

